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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
KoBanbuyk f.I.
Oymny M.
Kosanbuyk HO.I.
®abiH C.l.
Llisen P.B.
AiBopcbkuia C.HO.
[HicTpsaHcoknin .0,
Kaumap O.l.
Tuma M.O.
Bereli B.B.
Aumk B.M.
Pounsk |.€.
3Bapwuy Bl
OpTurHCbKWIA |.B.
Mennw LI
Ounmin M.B.

KomapHuLbkmin M.M.

Kyxap 1.B.
Kyuabcbkuii B.1HO.
Kyxap B.T.
Cwmepuk .M.
laprac M.B.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

2023
XmeNnbHULbKUA

B 320 L1/ 49.36195 /] 26.94924
02.09.2023 07:15:31
CoHAUYHO

21
697

277.734

139
93
46

Kogp,
224962
221760
225152
221918
221858
223813
221920
221762
221646
221796
223712
224924
220172
220190
223819
223905
221778
221763
220189
221761
223047
221798

Kny6 Kpuna Mpukapnatra

Kny6
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna lMpukapnatta

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
69 22

41 21

28 11

51
66
55
39
38
34
12
18
34
34
11
40
29
27
13
19
29
10
0
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10:54:23
11:11:22
1319.36
1177.79
10:34:17
11:26:17
00:52:00

139
0
0

banun
493.19
49435
491.59
481.74
479.28
476.09
179.13
45261
410.72
88.84
44725
17145
358.70
267.68
82.03
169.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
197547
1949.68
1932.97
1931.86
1875.58
1730.63
1573.00
1407.82
1017.50
913.66
732.03
538.03
358.70
34848
178.89
169.13
168.68
16440
163.29
93.20
0.00
0.00
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